LEACH LINETMA
DRIPLINE
NON-PRESSURE COMPENSATING
FOR HEAP LEACHING IN MINES
APPLICATIONS
• On-surface or subsurface installations
• Heap leach applications
• Flat terrain or slopes

DRIPPER DATA / Kd
16mm
18mm
20mm
0.40
0.20
0.10
KdDIAMETER
LEACH LINETM A  FITTINGS & ACCESSORIES
INSERT COUPLING TWIST-LOCK COUPLING
BARB ADAPTER TWIST-LOCK ADAPTER
FIGURE 8 GROMMET
16MM DRIPLINE FITTINGS
MODEL NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
M16MMIC-PBT  16mm Insert Coupling
M3410.0160-B  16mm Twist-Lock Coupling
MTH5TH50  16mm Barb x 1/2" TH Male Adapter
M3414.016C-B  16mm Twist-Lock x 1/2" TH Male Adapter
MTH5TH75  16mm Barb x 3/4" TH Male Adapter
M1645.50-B  16mm Ring-Lock x 3/4" TH Male Adapter
M50-100GROM  1/2" TH Grommet x 1" Adapter
H620FIG8-B  16mm Figure 8 Line End
18MM DRIPLINE FITTINGS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
H620IC-B  18mm Insert Coupling
M3410.0180-B  18mm Twist-Lock Coupling
MTH6TH50  18mm Barb x 1/2" TH Male Adapter
M3414.018C-B  18mm Twist-Lock x 1/2" TH Male Adapter
MTHT66HT  18mm Barb x 3/4" TH Male Adapter
M3414.018D-B  18mm Twist-Lock x 3/4" TH Male Adapter
M50-100GROM  1/2" TH Grommet x 1" Adapter
H620FIG8-B  18mm Figure 8 Line End
20MM DRIPLINE FITTINGS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
H690IC-B  20mm Insert Coupling
M3410.0200  20mm Twist-Lock Coupling
MTH7TH50  20mm Barb x 1/2" TH Male Adapter
M3414.020C-B  20mm Twist-Lock x 1/2" TH Male Adapter
MTH7TH75  20mm Barb x 3/4" TH Male Adapter
M3414.020D-B  20mm Twist-Lock x 3/4" TH Male Adapter
M50-100GROM  1/2" MPT Grommet x 1" Adapter
H800FIG8-B  20mm Figure 8 Line End
PRESSURE REGULATOR
Chemical Resistant
0.25 - 4.4 GPM
PRESSURE REGULATORS
MODEL NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
32IPRV.75-15V2K Inline Pressure Regulator  ¾" FPT Inlet x ¾" FPT Outlet 15 psi
32IPRV.75-20V2K Inline Pressure Regulator  ¾" FPT Inlet x ¾" FPT Outlet 20 psi
32IPRV.75-25V2K Inline Pressure Regulator  ¾" FPT Inlet x ¾" FPT Outlet 25 psi
32IPRV.75-35V2K Inline Pressure Regulator  ¾" FPT Inlet x ¾" FPT Outlet 35 psi
M039A  01/18
NETAFIM USA
5470 E. Home Ave.
Fresno, CA 93727